A
m
p
ro
™
 E
xtre
m

  • Storage: –55° to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.36mm)
Ordering Information
Core™2 Duo Computer-on-Module
Blazing Performance, Graphics, Power Management
Core™2 Duo Computer-on-Module
Blazing Performance, Graphics, Power ManagementCOM 840
Processor
 Embedded Linux®, Windows® CE 6.0, 5.0,  XP,
DRAM – Up to 4GB DDR2 667 SODIMM
Bus Interface
PCI Express 5 x1, 1x16, PCI and LPC
EIDE –Single PCI-bus Enhanced Ultra DMA 66/100 Synchronous IDE Interface
Network Interface
 82566 Gigabit port
 GMA X3100, 384MB (DVMT 4.0)
Size – 95x125mm (3.7x4.9”); COM ExpressTM form factor, type II pinout
Features
 Up to 4GB DDR2 memory
 True PICMG COM ExpressTM COM.0 compliance
 PCI Express, SATA II
 ACPI 2.0 with S3 support
 x16 Graphics on the baseboard
 50% thicker PCB
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
Model Number Description/Confi guration
COM-840-R-32 COM 840, 1.6GHz Core™2 Duo CPU, 4MB L2 Cache, PCI
Express,  PCI, LPC
COM-840-R-12 COM 840, 1.06GHz ULV Core™2 Duo CPU, 4MB L2
Cache, PCI Express, PCI, LPC, 2 SODIMM sockets
COM-840-R-11 COM 840, 1.06GHz ULV Core™2 Duo CPU, 4MB L2
Cache, PCI Express, PCI, LPC, 1 SODIMM socket
COM-840-L-32 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-32 Module, 2GB RAM, Software,
Documentation, COM Express Baseboard, Fansink)
COM-840E-L-32 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-32 Module, 2GB RAM, Software,
Documentation, EBX Baseboard, Fansink)
COM-840E-L-12 1.06GHz QuickStart Kit (R-12 Module, 2GB RAM, Software,
Documentation, EBX Baseboard, Fansink)